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Company Website

Offshore Wind Directory Matrix

Alan Gow Groundworks gowgroundworks.co.uk 

Apartment 65B apartment65b.co.uk

Arch Henderson LLP arch-henderson.co.uk

ATEC (Scotland) Ltd atec-scotland-ltd.business.site

Caithness Business Serviced Apartments caithness-apartments.co.uk

Caithness Chamber of Commerce caithnesschamber.com

Caithness Engineering Services Ltd caithness-eng-services.co.uk

Castletown Hotel castletownhotel.co.uk

Contec Design Services Ltd contecdesign.co.uk

Dunnet Bay Accommodation https://dunnetbayaccommodation.co.uk/

Environmental Research Institute eri.ac.uk

Far North Aviation Ltd farnorthaviation.co.uk

Fibre 1 Ltd fibre1.uk

Forss Business & Energy Park forsspark.co.uk

Gows Lybster Ltd gows.co.uk

Helcat Training helcattraining.com

Highlands & Islands Airport Ltd, Wick John O'Groats hial.co.uk/wick-john-ogroats-airport

Hugh Simpson (Contractors) Ltd hughsimpson.co.uk

JGC Engineering & Technical Services Ltd jgc.co.uk

John Baikie Photo & Film johnbaikie.co.uk

John Gunn & Sons Ltd jgunn.co.uk

Langley Serviced Apartments langleycottagesandapartments.co.uk

Mackays Hotel mackayshotel.co.uk

MacLean International Group maclean-international.com

MOK Security Solutions Ltd moksecuritysolutions.com

Morson Projects Ltd morson-projects.co.uk

Naver Ltd naver.co.uk

Navertech Ltd navertech.co.uk

Norbloc Construction Ltd norbloc-construction.co.uk

Norseman Hotel norsemanhotelwick.co.uk

North Design north-design.co.uk

UHI North, West and Hebrides northhighland.uhi.ac.uk

Northern Sands Hotel northernsands.co.uk

O'Brien Recycling obrienrecycling.co.uk

Orion Group orionjobs.com

Pentland Hotel pentlandhotel.co.uk

Pentland Lodge House pentlandlodgehouse.co.uk

Royal Thurso Hotel royalthurso.co.uk

Safety Zone Ltd safety-zone.scot

Scrabster Harbour Trust scrabster.co.uk

Sinclair Bay Subsea sinclairbaysubsea.com

The Brown Trout Hotel thebrowntrouthotel.co.uk

The Granary Lodge castleofmey.org.uk/hospitality/granary

The Lighthouse Keeper's Cottage lighthousekeeperscottage.co.uk

Thurso Bay Holidays thursobayholidays.co.uk

Ulbster Arms Hotel ulbsterarmshotel.co.uk
Wick Harbour Authority wickharbour.co.uk

http://www.gowgroundworks.co.uk/
https://apartment65b.co.uk/
http://www.arch-henderson.co.uk/
https://atec-scotland-ltd.business.site/
http://www.caithness-apartments.co.uk/
http://www.caithnesschamber.com/
http://www.caithness-eng-services.co.uk/
http://www.castletownhotel.co.uk/
http://www.contecdesign.co.uk/
http://www.eri.ac.uk/
http://www.farnorthaviation.co.uk/
http://www.fibre1.uk/
https://forsspark.co.uk/
http://www.gows.co.uk/
http://www.helcattraining.com/
http://www.hial.co.uk/wick-john-ogroats-airport
http://www.hughsimpson.co.uk/
http://www.jgc.co.uk/
http://www.johnbaikie.co.uk/
http://www.jgunn.co.uk/
http://www.langleycottagesandapartments.co.uk/
http://www.mackayshotel.co.uk/
http://www.maclean-international.com/
http://www.moksecuritysolutions.com/
http://www.morson-projects.co.uk/
http://www.naver.co.uk/
http://www.navertech.co.uk/
http://www.norbloc-construction.co.uk/
http://www.norsemanhotelwick.co.uk/
http://www.northhighland.uhi.ac.uk/
https://www.northernsands.co.uk/
https://www.obrienrecycling.co.uk/
http://www.orionjobs.com/
http://www.pentlandhotel.co.uk/
http://www.pentlandlodgehouse.co.uk/
file:///C:/Users/Fiona/Caithness Chamber of Commerce/Funding - Shared Documents (1)/DSRL funded Projects - directories/Offshore Wind Directory/royalthurso.co.uk/
http://www.safety-zone.scot/
http://www.scrabster.co.uk/
http://www.sinclairbaysubsea.com/
http://www.thebrowntrouthotel.co.uk/
http://www.castleofmey.org.uk/hospitality/granary
http://www.lighthousekeeperscottage.co.uk/
http://www.thursobayholidays.co.uk/
http://www.ulbsterarmshotel.co.uk/
http://www.wickharbour.co.uk/

